
 

Kentucky Board of Nursing Approved Continuing Education Providers 
LPN Infusion Therapy Courses 

 
 
Baptist Health Corbin 
Sherry Hopper 
One Trillium Way/Admin 
Corbin, KY 40701 
606-523-4065 
psclark220@comcast.net  
 
Colibri Healthcare LLC 
Deborah Martin 
26 N Beach St, Ste A 
Ormond Beach, FL 32174 
866-344-0971 
sherry.hopper@bhsi.com  
 
Lake Cumberland Regional Hospital 
Sandra Russell 
305 Langdon St 
Somerset, KY 42503 
606-678-3576 
michelle.brown@st-claire.org  
 
Pedagogy Inc 
Pamela Clark 
11728 County Road 2260 
Arp, TX 75750 
281-726-8540 
deborah.martin@colibrigroup.com  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Southcentral Kentucky Comm & Tech College 
Natassia Peyton 
129 State Ave 
Glasgow, KY 42141 
270-901-1220 
mary.price@kdmc.kdhs.us  
 
St Claire Healthcare 
Michelle Brown 
222 Medical Circle 
Morehead, KY 40351-1180 
606-783-6500 
astrickland0209@gmail.com  
 
The Kentucky Black Nurse Practioners of Louisville 
Angelina Strickland 
3044 Bardstown Rd, Box 287 
Louisville, KY 40205 
502-744-4981 
ldsenn@gmail.com  
 
UK King's Daughters Medical Center 
Mary Price 
2201 Lexington Avenue 
Ashland, KY 41101 
606-408-0095 
natassia.peyton@kctcs.edu  
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